
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 26-Jun-2025

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III Day's

Total Norms MQ/BQ Upto
Dt Balance Sch.Sailing

Dt
Exp.Sailing

Dt
Vessels At
Berth 1           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 2

Kiana (0369) Coal
For Other Than
Thermal Power
Plants

189 31 6.20
25-06-
2025
01:20

 
25-06-
2025
01:20

Vijay Trading
Company --- Vijay
Trading Company

E
3692 /

4
4040
/ 4

2375 /
4 10107 11589 45000 20528 24472

28-06-2025
22:31

28-06-2025
14:00

Vessels At
Berth 3 Hai Phuong Star

(0354) Urea
176 29.40 9.40

25-06-
2025
10:15

 
25-06-
2025
10:15

Atlantic Global
Shipping Pvt Ltd ---

I 2000 /
2

2035
/ 3

1800 /
3

5835 6000 29035.29 9070 19965.29 30-06-2025
06:23

28-06-2025
06:00

Vessels At
Berth 4

Nba Viva (0350)
Coal For Other
Than Thermal
Power Plants

225 32.26 14
24-06-
2025
23:54

 
26-06-
2025
02:06

Seatrans
Shipmanagement
Services Pv ---
B.L.Transport
Private Limited

I 10279
/ 2

9040
/ 2

5514 /
2

24833 11589 70930 49484 21446 02-07-2025
04:59

30-06-2025
00:18

Vessels At
Berth 5

Mv Bbc Raise (0349)
Wind Mill Blade And
Accessories

165 25.19 7
26-06-
2025
05:05

 
26-06-
2025
23:45

Marcons
Shipmanagement
Pvt Ltd --- Pearl
Shipping &
Chartering

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 631 580 0 580 27-06-2025
21:48

27-06-2025
18:00

Vessels At
Berth 5 Ocean Brave (0672)

Ballast
31 11.40 3.50

27-09-
2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 02-09-2023
18:00

02-09-2023
18:00

Vessels
Sailed 5

History Eduard
(0346) Machinaries 154 23.20 7.30

24-06-
2025
06:24

 
24-06-
2025
10:12

Pearl Shipping
Agencies --- Pearl
Shipping &
Chartering

I
625 /

1
312 /

1 / 0 937 631 1637 1637 0
27-06-2025

00:27
26-06-2025

23:36

Vessels At
Berth 6

Erietta (0345) Wind
Mill Blade And
Accessories

200 32.24 8.35
25-06-
2025
12:30

 
26-06-
2025
00:36

Aacen Shipping
Agencies Pvt Ltd --
- Aasian Shipping
Agencies

E 74 / 1 / 0 36 / 2 109 631 1600 109 1491
28-06-2025

13:27
28-06-2025

08:00

Vessels At
Berth 7

Faith (0356)
Potassium
Sulphate(Mop,Sop)

177 26 9.87
24-06-
2025
21:30

 
24-06-
2025
21:30

J.M.Baxi Marine
Services P Ltd ---
Psts Logistics P. Ltd

I / / / 11974 9000 28500 27400 1100 28-06-2025
01:30

27-06-2025
14:00

Vessels At
Berth 8 Fsl Singapore

(0376) Container
172 24.29 9

27-06-
2025
03:54

 
27-06-
2025
03:54

Far Shipping
(India) Pvt Ltd., ---

B / / 16832
/ 842

16832 3000 12500 16832 -4332 28-06-2025
16:15

19-06-2025
22:00

Vessels
Sailed 8 He Yuan Shun 89

(0373) Container
168 25.30 7.50

26-06-
2025
05:54

 
26-06-
2025
05:54

Sea Consortium
Shipping (India)
Pvt --- Dakshin
Bharat Gateway
Terminal

B 20890
/ 1045

/ 23808
/ 1191

44698 3000 14000 44698 -30698 27-06-2025
22:37

27-06-2025
01:46

Vessels At
Berth 9           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      



Vessels At
Berth 10(SBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW) Sky Runner (0370)

Caustic Soda Lye
121 20.40 4.80

25-06-
2025
20:06

 
26-06-
2025
07:48

Atlantic Global
Shipping Pvt Ltd ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 4093 12000 0 12000 29-06-2025
06:09

28-06-2025
20:00

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

Mm Crystal (0357)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

88 24.40 1.50
22-06-
2025
17:50

 
24-06-
2025
14:10

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E 1000 /
1

1000
/ 1

650 /
1

2650 1571 7200 4950 2250 29-06-2025
04:09

30-06-2025
19:00

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

Mutha Diamond
(0358) Ballast 31 8.60 3.40

22-06-
2025
17:50

 
24-06-
2025
13:32

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
30-06-2025

19:00
30-06-2025

19:00

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

Mutha Opal (0366)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

77 21.34 1.30
26-06-
2025
09:55

 
26-06-
2025
09:55

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E / 0 90 / 1 157 /
1

247 1571 4500 247 4253 29-06-2025
06:39

30-06-2025
14:00

Vessels
Sailed 11(CBW) Niumath Ii (0377)

General Cargo
53 8.50 2.40

25-06-
2025
23:45

 
26-06-
2025
07:55

Finesse Shipping
Lines Pvt Ltd ---
Mag Star Shipping
Services

E 276 /
1

68 / 1 24 / 1 368 1500 400 368 32 26-06-2025
14:19

27-06-2025
02:36

Vessels
Sailed 11(CBW)

Bluha (0365)
General Cargo 47 8.20 2.20

25-06-
2025
05:00

 
25-06-
2025
05:00

Hari & Co --- Hari
& Co E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 1500 350 337 13

25-06-2025
10:36

26-06-2025
07:30

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

Mutha Sapphire
(0343) Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

92 27.50 1
25-06-
2025
22:30

 
26-06-
2025
15:24

Psts Shipping
Services --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E / 0 140 /
1

200 /
1

340 1571 7550 340 7210 01-07-2025
10:44

30-06-2025
22:00

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

Mutha Jade (0344)
Ballast 31 8.60 3.20

25-06-
2025
22:30

 
26-06-
2025
14:36

Psts Shipping
Services --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
30-06-2025

13:19
30-06-2025

13:19

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

Sonwa Princess
(0367) Ballast 28 8.60 2.80

26-06-
2025
10:20

 
26-06-
2025
10:20

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
30-06-2025

14:00
30-06-2025

14:00

Vessels At
Berth 13(NCBI)

Star Nasia (0347)
Coal For Thermal
Power Plants

229 32.26 14
23-06-
2025
19:54

 
26-06-
2025
12:55

Gac Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- M/S.
Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt

I / 0 6000
/ 2

8700 /
2

14700 15000 75900 14700 61200 01-07-2025
14:21

27-06-2025
10:00

Vessels
Sailed 13(NCBI)

Alexis (0327) Coal
For Thermal Power
Plants

229 32.26 14
18-06-
2025
13:18

 
23-06-
2025
01:20

Gac Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- M/S.
Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt

I 869 /
1

/ 0 / 0 869 15000 75539 75539 0 28-06-2025
02:11

26-06-2025
12:46

Vessels At
Berth 12(NCBII)

Fw Mercury (0364)
Lime Stones 200 32.24 13.52

25-06-
2025
13:48

 
26-06-
2025
03:20

Majestic Shipping
And Logistics --- I

4111 /
2

6998
/ 3

5671 /
3 16780 31255 62800 17000 45800

28-06-2025
03:33

30-06-2025
05:00

Vessels At
Berth

18(NCBIII) Shree Prakash
(0981) Ballast

51 10 1.50 12-12-
2024

  12-12-
2024

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 15-11-2024
18:00

15-11-2024
18:00



09:00 09:00 Required

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII) Atlantica (0363)

Lime Stones
229 32.26 14

25-06-
2025
19:00

 
25-06-
2025
19:00

Atlantic Global
Shipping Pvt Ltd ---

I 10547
/ 2

8783
/ 2

9526 /
2

28856 31255 74940 40357 34583 28-06-2025
04:32

28-06-2025
10:00

Vessels At
Berth 14(CJI)

Marine Fortune I
(0360) Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.20 13.52
26-06-
2025
04:35

 
26-06-
2025
04:35

Seaport Shipping
Pvt Ltd. ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I
8000 /

2
8000
/ 2

8636 /
2 24636 15000 71245 24636 46609

30-06-2025
22:34

01-07-2025
23:00

Vessels At
Berth 15(OJ)

Jag Viraat (0374)
Lpg 230 36.60 8.40

27-06-
2025
02:18

 
27-06-
2025
02:18

Indian Oil
Corporation Ltd. --
- Stevedore Not
Required

I / 0 / 0 0 / 1 0 4320 12132.42 0 12132.42
29-06-2025

21:42
27-06-2025

18:00

Vessels At
Berth 15(OJ) Yojaka Swift (0765)

Ballast
21 5.51 1.70

14-09-
2023
08:40

 
14-09-
2023
08:40

Snow Shipping ---
Snow Shipping

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 15-09-2023
18:00

15-09-2023
18:00

Vessels At
Berth 16(CJII)

Ssl Mumbai (0368)
Ballast 194 28 7

25-06-
2025
16:30

 
25-06-
2025
16:30

Unifeeder Agencies
India Pvt Ltd., ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
10-07-2025

06:00
10-07-2025

06:00

Vessels At
Berth 17(EARM)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth FJ Ocean Poise (1024)

Ballast
31 11 3.50

23-11-
2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping --- B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 04-12-2024
18:00

04-12-2024
18:00

Vessels At
Berth LSJ           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth ZBB

Barge Nora (0140)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

74 21.35  
21-06-
2025
19:00

 
21-06-
2025
19:00

Snow Shipping --- B / 0 / 0
700 /

1 700 1571 4000 700 3300
24-06-2025

08:06
26-06-2025

00:00

Vessels At
Berth ZBB Vb Progress (0142)

General Cargo
38 7.30  

26-06-
2025
17:00

 
26-06-
2025
17:00

Finesse Shipping
Lines Pvt Ltd ---

E / 0 / 0 30 / 1 30 1500 300 30 270 26-06-2025
21:48

06-07-2025
05:00

Day's Total Tonnage : 205,501 MT Zone A : 204,771 MT Zone B : 730 MT


